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Wireline Tool Standoff 
Maintains standoff during wireline logging operation 
 
 

Applications 

• Openhole 

Features and Benefits 

• Friction ring design makes it easy to install anywhere on  
the toolstring 

• Tungsten carbide surface provides protection from wear 
• Maintains standoff during wireline logging operations 
• The friction ring attachment mechanism secures to the toolstring 

while allowing the standoff to swivel 
• Robust and long-lasting construction 
• Use of multiple fins to reduce toolstring contact with the  

wellbore wall 

Tool Description 

The Weatherford wireline tool standoff (WTS) is a cost-effective way 
to help prevent stuck toolstrings and expensive fishing jobs during 
wireline logging operations. 
 
Maintaining a tool standoff from the borehole wall greatly reduces 
the chance of differential sticking. Frequently run with Weatherford 
openhole wireline jars, the WTS helps keep the jar free and able to 
activate if required. 
 
 

Specifications 

Mechanical 
Outside 
diameter  

4.500 in.  
(114.3 mm) 

5.000 in.  
(127.0 mm) 

6.500 in.  
(165.1 mm) 

Tool diameter 
3.375 in.  

(85.7 mm) 
3.375 in.  

(85.7 mm) 
3.375 in.  

(85.7 mm) 

Weight each 
5.0 lb  

(2.27 kg) 
7.5 lb  

(3.40 kg) 
20.0 lb  

(9.07 kg) 

 
 


	Wireline Tool Standoff
	Applications
	Features and Benefits
	Tool Description
	Specifications



