# **Wireline Tool Standoff**

Maintains standoff during wireline logging operation

## **Applications**

Openhole

## **Features and Benefits**

- Friction ring design makes it easy to install anywhere on the toolstring
- Tungsten carbide surface provides protection from wear
- Maintains standoff during wireline logging operations
- The friction ring attachment mechanism secures to the toolstring while allowing the standoff to swivel
- · Robust and long-lasting construction
- Use of multiple fins to reduce toolstring contact with the wellbore wall

## **Tool Description**

The Weatherford wireline tool standoff (WTS) is a cost-effective way to help prevent stuck toolstrings and expensive fishing jobs during wireline logging operations.

Maintaining a tool standoff from the borehole wall greatly reduces the chance of differential sticking. Frequently run with Weatherford openhole wireline jars, the WTS helps keep the jar free and able to activate if required.

## **Specifications**

## Mechanical

MCCHailicai			
Outside	4.500 in.	5.000 in.	6.500 in.
diameter	(114.3 mm)	(127.0 mm)	(165.1 mm)
Tool diameter	3.375 in.	3.375 in.	3.375 in.
	(85.7 mm)	(85.7 mm)	(85.7 mm)
Weight each	5.0 lb	7.5 lb	20.0 lb
	(2.27 kg)	(3.40 kg)	(9.07 kg)





weatherford.com © 2024 Weatherford. All rights reserved. 13998.00